
NAME OF PERSON ATTENDING

MANDATORY PRE-BID MEETING
COMPANY NAME EMAIL

EMAIL: Abby.Glaser@martinmarietta.com

EMAIL: Roper.Marquiss@martinmarietta.com

EMAIL: cburgesser@simonteam.com

EMAIL: ppierson@simonteam.com

EMAIL: nancyh@asphaltspecialties.com

EMAIL: GaryR@asphaltspecialties.com

EMAIL: timothy.alley@holcim.com

EMAIL: 

Abby Glaser Martin Marietta

CITY OF GREELEY

MANDATORY PRE-BID MEETING

BID #F24-04-039 - 2024 KGM Pavements 

Thursday April 25, 2024 1:00PM - 1:30PM

Roper Marquiss Martin Marietta

Colton Burgesser Simon

Preston Pierson Simon

Nancy Herbstreith Asphalt Specialties Company, Inc.

Gary Richardson Asphalt Specialties Company, Inc.

Tim Alley Holcim WCR

Mike Wright Vance Brothers
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EMAIL: 

EMAIL: 

EMAIL: 

EMAIL: 

EMAIL: 

PH: 970-350-9333

EMAIL: Purchasing@Greeleygov.com 

Carl Martin Vance Brothers

Paige Millen City of Greeley

James Young City of Greeley

Jacob Felix City of Greeley

Wendy Bethel City of Greeley

Shantelle Griego City of Greeley
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